Gear X RCS rPlastic heavy duty head torch

SKU: TP1P513.102
Categorie:

Heavy duty headtorch with integrated high power COB and LED light. The head torch can produce up to 250
lumen and has a beam distance of 70 metres. The casing of the head torch is is made out of RCS certified
recycled ABS plastic. RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) is a standard to verify the recycled content of a
product throughout the whole supply chain. Total recycled content: 23 % based on total item weight. The
head torch is IPX4 waterproof and dust resistant. With adjustable headband to fit all sizes. The head torch
has a 800 mAh rechargeable lithium battery that allows 3 hours of non-stop usage on one charge. With 6
light modes that include 100%-50% and SOS mode. Re-charging is easy via type C.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

PMS secondary colour

Variations
Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P513.102

0.85 KG

Current
GearX

black, grey
#3D332B
Recycled ABS
CHN

true

Black

52

38

36

52 x 38 x36 cm
54

161,3

52

25,5

25

52 x25,5x25cm
6,5

6,9

40

25

2

5

25x2mm
Pad Print

Pad Print

Pad print
item front
true

true

12

9

5
12x9x5cm
true

Li-poly

14,7

1

Grey

Stock
2332



